
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2010 Council Meeting\April 20\Contract No 6264.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6264 
LOCAL ROAD TRAFFIC CALMING & ARTERIAL PEDESTRIAN ENHANCEMENTS - 2010 
 
 
                                                                                               Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.     $164,130.50 
 
 
 
 
Acct. No. CS53-54472-810360-00-53W0775 $164,130.50 
Contingency 8%+ 13,129.50 
 
GRAND TOTAL $177,260.00 
 


